
2015 Region VI Kobudo Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXPERIENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 7 F Beginner JASMINE NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

1 7 F Novice GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN

1 8 F Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

1 9 F Intermediate ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN

2 9 F Intermediate EMILY CALLAWAY CARMEL IN

1 10 F Intermediate ELLIE WUNDERLICH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 10 F Intermediate THERESA ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 10 F Intermediate TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN

1 10 F Advanced MARIANNE GERONA CROWN POINT IN

1 11 F Beginner MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN

1 11 F Novice ALEXIS DILLARD INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 11 F Intermediate RENEE NEUMANN MONTGOMERY OH

1 12 F Intermediate SADIE CROZIER DANVILLE IN

2 12 F Intermediate SAM HEITERT AVON IN

3 12 F Intermediate SARAH EMMEL LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 12 F Advanced EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN

2 12 F Advanced MACKENSIE HALL ZIONSVILLE IN

3 12 F Advanced AKIMI KERR GREENWOOD IN

1 14 F Novice HALEY SHARPLEY FISHERS IN

2 13 F Novice MEGAN CULP ZIONSVILLE IN

1 13 F Intermediate EMILY GLASS ALGONQUIN IL

2 13 F Intermediate KRISTEN OTTEN CARMEL IN

3 13 F Intermediate HAILEY NELS UNION IL

1 13 F Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 13 F Advanced SYDNEY MCKNIGHT TAMPA FL

3 13 F Advanced MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN

1 14 F Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 15 F Intermediate BRENNA COPE INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 15 F Intermediate MONA GOGGINS CARMEL IN



2015 Region VI Kobudo Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXPERIENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 15 F Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2 15 F Advanced JESSICA JOHNSEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 15 F Advanced CHLOE FICKLE CARMEL IN

1 16 F Intermediate KATE WARD ZIONSVILLE IN

2 16 F Intermediate AMY ASHLEY ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 F Intermediate MELONNEE PETERSON WOODBURY MN

1 17 F Advanced ANDREA SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

2 17 F Advanced ALEXA MARTIN CARMEL IN

3 16 F Advanced TABI LONG KINGSTON IL

1 18+ F Advanced ASHLEY BROHAS-GULACSY LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH

2 18+ F Advanced AYLA EWING CRYSTAL LAKE IL

1 35+ F Advanced DENISE CALLEN HUGO MN

2 35+ F Advanced ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL

3 35+ F Advanced SUSAN INGERMANN WATERFORD MI

1 35+ F Intermediate JANMARIE ANDERSEN WHITE BEAR LAKE MN

1 7 M Beginner DAVID SHELLEY CINCINNATI OH

2 7 M Beginner ROBERT WEHRLE ZIONSVILLE IN

1 8 M Beginner THOMAS DEVLIN LEBANON IN

2 8 M Beginner KEVIN WILLIAMS MARENGO IL

1 8 M Novice KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 8 M Novice GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IIN

1 8 M Intermediate MALACHI WALDEN BROWNSBURG IN

2 8 M Intermediate COLE DAVIDSON BROWNSBURG IN

3 8 M Intermediate DANIEL DUARTE CHICAGO IL

1 8 M Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

1 9 M Novice LOGAN MILLER WESTFIELD IN

2 9 M Novice MAXIMO LOZANO MARENGO IL

3 9 M Novice STEVEN PHAN ZIONSVILLE IN

1 9 M Intermediate DYLAN CORSON CINCINNATI OH

2 9 M Intermediate TANNEN SHIRLEY CINCINNATI OH

1 10 M Novice ADAM WIELGOS LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH

2 10 M Novice JAXSON GREENBURG INDIANPOLIS IN

3 10 M Novice ETHAN TOSSER ZIONSVILLE IN



2015 Region VI Kobudo Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXPERIENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 10 M Intermediate ANDREW SMITH BROWNSBURG IN

2 10 M Intermediate JACOB SHARPNACK CINCINNATI OH

3 10 M Intermediate DYLAN SHELLEY GREENWOOD IN

1 10 M Advanced ISAAC CHANG CINCINNATI OH

2 10 M Advanced TYLER KNIGHT CROWN POINT IN

1 11 M Intermediate AIDEN GILLIAM CLAYTON IN

1 11 M Intermediate CAMERON ZORLU GREENWOOD IN

2 11 M Intermediate JOSIAH SHERRILL FISHERS IN

3 11 M Intermediate EDDIE HOPWOOD CARMEL IN

1 11 M Advanced NATHAN FLORA INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 11 M Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 11 M Advanced JACOB CALLAWAY CARMEL IN

1 16 M Novice NOAH WALTON CARMEL IN

2 12 M Novice ALFREDO FERGUSON CINCINNATI OH

1 12 M Intermediate SCOTT BURKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 12 M Intermediate DANIEL ANTONSON MARENGO IL

3 12 M Intermediate SAMUEL AUSTGEN CARMEL IN

1 12 M Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2 12 M Advanced ELIJAH CHANG CINCINNATI OH

3 12 M Advanced JADEN NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

1 13 M Novice SAMUEL LATZ FLORENCE KY

2 14 M Novice JONATHAN SELLS INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 13 M Intermediate MAHESH GUPTA ZIONSVILLE IN

2 13 M Intermediate EDDIE ORTIZ BELVIDERE IL

3 13 M Intermediate SIDDHARTH PANDYA WOODBURY MN

1 13 M Advanced MARCUS MIZELLE AVON IN

2 13 M Advanced JOSHUA HEIDENREICH CARY IL

3 13 M Advanced CODY PFALLER PARK HILLS KY

1 14 M Intermediate NATHANIEL LIN ZIONSVILLE IN

2 14 M Intermediate PRESLEY SAFFERT CRYSTAL LAKE IL

3 14 M Intermediate BRENT LINNING CRYSTAL LAKE IL

1 14 M Advanced SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

2 14 M Advanced ANTWAN HILL CINCINNATI OH

3 14 M Advanced GRAHAM ADAMSON CARMEL IN



2015 Region VI Kobudo Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXPERIENCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 15 M Intermediate ANTHONY GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

2 15 M Intermediate MATTHEW SHORE DEERFIELD IL

1 15 M Advanced DREW WALKER COATESVILLE INJ

2 15 M Advanced LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH

3 15 M Advanced MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

1 16 M Intermediate RICHIE OTTEN CARMEL IN

2 16 M Intermediate GARRET BRYANT VILLA HILLS KY

3 17 M Intermediate KYLE BIGELOW ZIONSVILLE IN

1 16 M Advanced GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

2 16 M Advanced ALEX HAN ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 M Advanced JAKE PARSONS MASON OH

1 17 M Advanced BRYAN EUKER MARENGO IL

2 17 M Advanced SALAHELDIEN ABUAHMAD RALEIGH NC

3 17 M Advanced JAKOB CHESTER CARMEL IN

1 18+ M Advanced LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

2 18+ M Advanced NOLYN SPROUSE MIDLOTHIAN VA

1 35+ M Beginner MATTHEW MILLER WESTFIELD IN

1 35+ M Advanced JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN

2 35+ M Advanced BERNARD RAY KINGSTON IL



Region VI Mandatory Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 16+ F Advanced AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

2 16+ F Advanced MARITA GROVER HERNDON VA

3 16+ F Advanced SLOANE STANGEL CHICAGO IL

1 16+ M Advanced AVERY MORELL CHICAGO IL

2 16+ M Advanced LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

3 16+ M Advanced ALEXANDER GALE ELBURN IL



Region VI Flag Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 16+ F Advanced AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

2 16+ F Advanced SLOANE STANGEL CHICAGO IL

3 16+ F Advanced KATIE COLEMAN OAK PARK IL

3 16+ F Advanced JOJO NIERRAS BERWYN IL

1 16+ M Advanced ALEXANDER GALE ELBURN IL

2 16+ M Advanced NOLYN SPROUSE MIDLOTHIAN VA

3 16+ M Advanced ADITYA MEDICHERLA LOMBARD IL

3 16+ M Advanced JACOB TAURA CARY IL



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 7 F Beginner MADELYNN NELS UNION IL

2 7 F Beginner JASMINE NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

1 7 F Novice GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN

1 8 F Beginner ATHENA CHEN NAPERVILLE IL

2 8 F Beginner AVA PARKER MICHIGAN CITY IN

1 8 F Novice KEELEY CHIU NORTHBROOK IL

1 8 F Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

2 8 F Intermediate REESE DARDY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 9 F Beginner PAIGE HAJDUK CROWN POINT IN

1 9 F Novice SOPHIA SORIANO ST PAUL MN

2 9 F Novice XOCHITL DURON CHICAGO IL

1 9 F Intermediate EMILY CALLAWAY CARMEL IN

2 9 F Intermediate ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN

3 9 F Intermediate LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL

1 10 F Beginner ZOEY WELLS CROWN POINT IN

1 10 F Intermediate SAFFRON CHIU NORTHBROOK IL

2 10 F Intermediate ELLIE WUNDERLICH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 10 F Intermediate THERESA ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 10 F Advanced MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL

2 10 F Advanced MARIANNE GERONA CROWN POINT IN

1 11 F Beginner MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN

2 11 F Beginner BROOKE DOBSON ALGONQUIN IL

1 11 F Novice ALEXIS DILLARD INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 11 F Novice EMILY GEIER ST ANTHONY MN

1 11 F Intermediate MADILYN JENNINGS CROWN POINT IN

2 11 F Intermediate ANGEL CONANAN OAK PARK IL

3 11 F Intermediate MAXINE IVEY CHICAGO IL

1 11 F Advanced ALYSSA YATES BOLINGBROOK IL

2 11 F Advanced AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL

3 11 F Advanced KAITLYN ANDERCYK BUCK GROVE IN



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 12 F Beginner SHELBY DUNCAN INDIANPOLIS IN

2 12 F Beginner LILLIAN STEINER ST ANTHONY MN

3 12 F Beginner HANNAH KRUEGER COLUMBIA HTS MN

1 12 F Novice HALEY GOODENOUGH GALIEN MI

1 12 F Intermediate SARAH EMMEL LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 12 F Intermediate SAM HEITERT AVON IN

3 12 F Intermediate ANNIKA STEWART ZIONSVILLE IN

1 12 F Advanced CLAIRE OVERFELT GREENWOOD IN

2 12 F Advanced MACKENSIE HALL ZIONSVILLE IN

3 12 F Advanced EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN

1 14 F Beginner SHANNA SIMMONS LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 13 F Novice MAYA SWICK LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 13 F Novice MEGAN CULP ZIONSVILLE IN

1 13 F Intermediate EMILY GLASS ALGONQUIN IL

2 13 F Intermediate KRISTEN OTTEN CARMEL IN

3 13 F Intermediate TEAGAN HAYES CARY IL

1 13 F Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 13 F Advanced JANAKI DAVE ZIONSVILLE IN

3 13 F Advanced MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN

1 14 F Novice SARAH PITTMAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 14 F Novice CHANDAN DHIMAN MARKHAM ON

3 14 F Novice HALEY SHARPLEY FISHERS IN

1 14 F Intermediate TIANA SHETTY MARKHAM ON

2 14 F Intermediate EMILY WILLIS BROWNSBURG IN

3 14 F Intermediate MARIAH TAULMAN AVON IN

1 14 F Advanced HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

2 14 F Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 14 F Advanced FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 15 F Intermediate VICTORIA GIN CHICAGO IL

2 15 F Intermediate BRENNA COPE INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 15 F Intermediate MONA GOGGINS CARMEL IN

1 15 F Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2 15 F Advanced REBECCA FISHMAN ALGONQUIN IL

3 15 F Advanced JESSICA JOHNSEN NEW PORT RICHEY FL



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 17 F Intermediate FRANCESCA SIGMOND RIVERWOODS IL

2 16 F Intermediate KATE WARD ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 F Intermediate AMY ASHLEY ZIONSVILLE IN

1 16 F Advanced TABI LONG KINGSTON IL

2 16 F Advanced SARAH LIAO ZIONSVILLE IN

1 17 F Advanced ANDREA SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

2 17 F Advanced ALEXA MARTIN CARMEL IN

3 17 F Advanced JACLYN POLIT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 18+ F Intermediate SABRINA DOEDEN WOODBURY MN

1 18+ F Advanced KELLY SCHULTZ CRYSTAL LAKE IL

1 35+ F Advanced AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

2 35+ F Advanced DENISE CALLEN HUGO MN

3 35+ F Advanced SUSAN INGERMANN WATERFORD MI

1 35+ F Beginner NETTIE DOEDEN WOODBURY MN

1 35+ F Intermediate JANMARIE ANDERSEN WHITE BEAR LAKE MN

1 5 M Beginner ZENITH CHEN NAPERVILLE IL

2 6 M Beginner ALEXANDER GUERRERO GREENWOOD IN

1 7 M Beginner KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL

2 7 M Beginner DANNY SPUDICH LAKE ZURICH IL

3 7 M Beginner GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL

1 7 M Novice LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL

1 8 M Beginner THOMAS DEVLIN LEBANON IN

2 8 M Beginner ADHAM ABDELHALIM WESTCHESTER OH

3 8 M Beginner BILLY BANOVITZ LAKE ZURICH IL

1 8 M Novice KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 8 M Novice GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IIN

3 8 M Novice COLE HAAS GREENWOOD IN

1 8 M Intermediate MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL

2 8 M Intermediate MALACHI WALDEN BROWNSBURG IN

3 8 M Intermediate COLE DAVIDSON BROWNSBURG IN

1 8 M Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

2 8 M Advanced MILO PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 9 M Novice MAXIMO LOZANO MARENGO IL

2 9 M Novice ISAAC HORVATH GREENWOOD IN

3 9 M Novice NICOLAS HAYDAR ZIONSVILLE IN

1 9 M Intermediate DAVIAN BARBER CHICAGO IL

2 9 M Intermediate TANNEN SHIRLEY CINCINNATI OH

3 9 M Intermediate RICHARD SEILER CHICAGO IL

1 10 M Novice ADAM WIELGOS LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH

2 10 M Novice ETHAN TOSSER ZIONSVILLE IN

3 10 M Novice NOAH JACKSON HIGHLAND PARK IL

1 10 M Intermediate MATEO SOLIS EVANSTON IL

2 10 M Intermediate JACOB SHARPNACK CINCINNATI OH

3 10 M Intermediate RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

1 10 M Advanced ALEX DOOLITTLE PLAINFIELD IN

2 10 M Advanced TYLER KNIGHT CROWN POINT IN

3 10 M Advanced ISAAC CHANG CINCINNATI OH

1 11 M Beginner BENJAMIN BAKAL GLENCOE IL

2 11 M Novice ISAAC THOMPSON PLAINFIELD IN

3 11 M Novice JONATHAN COTSIOMITIS LAKE ZURICH IL

1 11 M Intermediate ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL

2 11 M Intermediate EDDIE HOPWOOD CARMEL IN

3 11 M Intermediate CAMERON ZORLU GREENWOOD IN

1 11 M Advanced KYLE TRZASKUS EVANSTON IL

2 11 M Advanced CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

3 11 M Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 12 M Beginner NICHOLAS ERBACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 12 M Novice ALFREDO FERGUSON CINCINNATI OH

2 12 M Novice JOSH SNYDER LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 12 M Novice CONOR KEOUGH CROWN POINT IN

1 12 M Intermediate SCOTT BURKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 12 M Intermediate SAMUEL AUSTGEN CARMEL IN

3 12 M Intermediate NATHAN ROBINSON CHICAGO IL

1 12 M Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2 12 M Advanced JADEN NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

3 12 M Advanced ELIJAH CHANG CINCINNATI OH



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 13 M Novice SAMUEL LATZ FLORENCE KY

2 13 M Novice SEAN POTTLE ALGONQUIN IL

3 13 M Beginner GAGE NUTTALL WEST CHESTER OH

1 13 M Intermediate MAHESH GUPTA ZIONSVILLE IN

2 13 M Intermediate EDDIE ORTIZ BELVIDERE IL

3 13 M Intermediate TREVOR PETRIN ALGONQUIN IL

1 13 M Advanced AJ CESAR BERWYN IL

2 13 M Advanced KEPLER BOONSTRA CHICAGO IL

3 13 M Advanced JAMES SEGAL DEERFIELD IL

1 14 M Novice JONATHAN SELLS INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 15 M Novice UMAR CHAUDHRI MACHESNEY PARK IL

1 14 M Intermediate PRESLEY SAFFERT CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 14 M Intermediate JACK TELLER FORT WRIGHT KY

3 14 M Intermediate NATHANIEL LIN ZIONSVILLE IN

1 14 M Advanced SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

2 14 M Advanced CHARLES TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

3 14 M Advanced ANTWAN HILL CINCINNATI OH

1 15 M Novice COLTON PFEFFEERLE MARENGO IL

1 15 M Intermediate ANTHONY GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

2 15 M Intermediate MATTHEW SHORE DEERFIELD IL

1 15 M Advanced TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL

2 15 M Advanced LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH

3 15 M Advanced MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

1 16 M Novice MARC RETTINO WINNETKA IL

2 16 M Novice NOAH WALTON CARMEL IN

1 15 M Intermediate JASON UPCROFT AVON IN

2 17 M Intermediate KYLE BIGELOW ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 M Intermediate GARRET BRYANT VILLA HILLS KY

1 16 M Advanced GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

2 16 M Advanced ANDREW LONDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 16 M Advanced RYAN SCHMAN RALEIGH NC



Region VI Kata Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 17 M Advanced ALEXANDER GALE ELBURN IL

2 17 M Advanced JAKE POTTLE ALGONQUIN IL

3 17 M Advanced BRYAN EUKER MARENGO IL

1 18+ M Intermediate TONY DOEDEN WOODBURY MN

2 18+ M Novice DOUG MATTIS SAVAGE MN

1 18+ M Beginner MATTHEW ROSENBERG GURNEE IL

1 35+ M Advanced JOHN ADAMSON

2 35+ M Advanced JAY NACU OAK PARK IL

3 35+ M Advanced MARLON JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

1 35+ M Beginner MATTHEW MILLER WESTFIELD IN

2 35+ M Beginner PAUL DOEDEN WOODBURY MN

1 35+ M Advanced PAUL SWEETOW WINNETKA IL

2 35+ M Advanced MICHAEL JACKSON HIGHLAND PARK IL

3 35+ M Advanced JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN

1 35+ M Intermediate BOB LINDBLOM MARKHAM ON

1 35+ M Advanced JAMIE POTTER ROSCOE IL

2 35+ M Advanced BERNARD RAY KINGSTON IL



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 6 F Beginner SOPHIA WONDOLOZOSKI BELLEVILLE IL

2 6 F Beginner JULIA MAHMET CROWN POINT IN

1 7 F Beginner JASMINE NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

2 8 F Beginner AVA PARKER MICHIGAN CITY IN

3 7 F Beginner MADELYNN NELS UNION IL

1 7 F Novice GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN

2 8 F Novice KEELEY CHIU NORTHBROOK IL

1 8 F Intermediate REESE DARDY INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 8 F Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

1 10 F Beginner ZOEY WELLS CROWN POINT IN

2 9 F Beginner PAIGE HAJDUK CROWN POINT IN

3 9 F Novice XOCHITL DURON CHICAGO IL

1 9 F Intermediate LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL

2 9 F Intermediate ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN

3 9 F Intermediate EMILY CALLAWAY CARMEL IN

3 9 F Advanced LILY GRADY WILMETTE IL

1 10 F Intermediate ISABEL LAMBERT CHICAGO IL

2 10 F Intermediate ISABELLA PETERSON BELLEVILLE IL

3 10 F Intermediate ELLIE WUNDERLICH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 10 F Intermediate LUCY MACHIN CHICAGO IL

1 10 F Advanced MARIANNE GERONA CROWN POINT IN

2 10 F Advanced MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL

1 11 F Beginner BROOKE DOBSON ALGONQUIN IL

2 11 F Beginner MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN

3 12 F Beginner SHELBY DUNCAN INDIANPOLIS IN

1 12 F Novice HALEY GOODENOUGH GALIEN MI

2 11 F Novice ALEXIS DILLARD INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 11 F Intermediate MADILYN JENNINGS CROWN POINT IN

2 11 F Intermediate ANGEL CONANAN OAK PARK IL

3 11 F Intermediate MAXINE IVEY CHICAGO IL

3 11 F Intermediate JOANN MANCHA ROCKFORD IL

1 11 F Advanced AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL

2 11 F Advanced ALYSSA YATES BOLINGBROOK IL

3 11 F Advanced KAITLYN ANDERCYK BUCK GROVE IN

3 11 F Advanced NYA SCHANK GREENWOOD IN



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 12 F Intermediate SARAH EMMEL LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 12 F Intermediate HAILEY MESERVEY ALGONQUIN IL

3 12 F Intermediate ANNIKA STEWART ZIONSVILLE IN

3 12 F Intermediate CATHERINE PHAM CARMEL IN

1 12 F Intermediate SADIE CROZIER DANVILLE IN

2 12 F Intermediate MAKENNA RIGG WOODRIDGE IL

3 12 F Intermediate CHRISTINE CONANAN OAK PARK IL

3 12 F Intermediate ANNA MCCLEAVY MINNEAPOLIS MN

1 12 F Advanced CLAIRE OVERFELT GREENWOOD IN

2 12 F Advanced EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN

3 12 F Advanced AKIMI KERR GREENWOOD IN

3 12 F Advanced HAYLEY BURK LAKE ZURICH IL

1 13 F Novice MEGAN CULP ZIONSVILLE IN

2 13 F Novice MAYA SWICK LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 13 F Intermediate TEAGAN HAYES CARY IL

2 13 F Intermediate EMILY GLASS ALGONQUIN IL

3 13 F Intermediate KRISTEN OTTEN CARMEL IN

3 13 F Intermediate HAILEY NELS UNION IL

1 13 F Advanced CAROLINE JACOBS EVANSTON IL

2 13 F Advanced SARRAH MANDER GREENWOOD IN

3 13 F Advanced JANAKI DAVE ZIONSVILLE IN

3 13 F Advanced MEARA BAUTE AVON IN

1 14 F Novice CHANDAN DHIMAN MARKHAM ON

2 14 F Novice SARAH PITTMAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 13 F Novice MARRIAM CHAUDHRI MACHESNEY PARK IL

3 14 F Beginner SHANNA SIMMONS LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 14 F Intermediate TIANA SHETTY MARKHAM ON

2 14 F Intermediate SAMANTHA MEILINK WATERLOO IL

3 14 F Intermediate EMILY WILLIS BROWNSBURG IN

3 14 F Intermediate MARIAH TAULMAN AVON IN

1 14 F Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 14 F Advanced FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 14 F Advanced KAYA PETERSON BELLEVILLE IL

3 14 F Advanced LAUREN STUCKY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 15 F Intermediate VICTORIA GIN CHICAGO IL

2 15 F Intermediate MONA GOGGINS CARMEL IN

3 15 F Intermediate BRENNA COPE INDIANAPOLIS IN



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 15 F Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2 15 F Advanced PERSEPHONE ROSS CHICAGO IL

3 15 F Advanced ANGEL LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

3 15 F Advanced KELLI POLIT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 16 F Intermediate AMY ASHLEY ZIONSVILLE IN

2 17 F Intermediate FRANCESCA SIGMOND RIVERWOODS IL

3 16 F Intermediate KATE WARD ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 F Intermediate MELONNEE PETERSON WOODBURY MN

1 16 F Advanced JAYLN JIMENEZ EVANSTON IL

2 16 F Advanced TABI LONG KINGSTON IL

3 16 F Advanced SARAH LIAO ZIONSVILLE IN

1 17 F Intermediate NICKIE CORNETT CROWN POINT IN

1 17 F Advanced ANDREA SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

2 17 F Advanced ALEXA MARTIN CARMEL IN

3 17 F Advanced JACLYN POLIT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 17 F Advanced MAJA DORSULESKI CROWN POINT IN

1L 18+ F Advanced MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

2L 18+ F Advanced TEA LATIC UTICA NY

3L 18+ F Advanced MARITA GROVER HERNDON VA

3L 18+ F Advanced ASHLEY BROHAS-GULACSY LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH

1 18+ F Advanced ENA LATIC UTICA NY

2 18+ F Advanced ELAINE CESAR BERWYN IL

3 18+ F Advanced AYLA EWING CRYSTAL LAKE IL

3 18+ F Advanced KATIE COLEMAN OAK PARK IL

1 35+ F Advanced ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL

1 7 M Beginner SOLOMON TAYLOR EVANSTON IL

2 7 M Beginner KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL

3 7 M Beginner GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL

3 7 M Beginner DREW INGALLINERA CARY IL

1 8 M Beginner ADHAM ABDELHALIM WESTCHESTER OH

2 8 M Beginner KEVIN WILLIAMS MARENGO IL

3 8 M Beginner BILLY BANOVITZ LAKE ZURICH IL

3 8 M Beginner ISSAC WOOLWINE ROCKFORD IL



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 8 M Novice ANDREW GUIDROZ LAWRENCEBURG IN

2 7 M Novice LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL

3 8 M Novice KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 8 M Novice GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IIN

1 8 M Intermediate KRISTIAN TANESKI CROWN POINT IN

2 8 M Intermediate MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL

3 8 M Intermediate MALACHI WALDEN BROWNSBURG IN

3 8 M Intermediate DANIEL DUARTE CHICAGO IL

1 8 M Advanced MILO PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL

2 8 M Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

1 9 M Novice SHIVAM DAVE ZIONSVILLE IN

2 9 M Novice STEVEN PHAN ZIONSVILLE IN

3 9 M Novice MAXIMO LOZANO MARENGO IL

3 9 M Novice ISAAC HORVATH GREENWOOD IN

1 9 M Intermediate DAVIAN BARBER CHICAGO IL

2 9 M Intermediate TANNEN SHIRLEY CINCINNATI OH

3 9 M Intermediate RICHARD SEILER CHICAGO IL

3 9 M Intermediate DYLAN CORSON CINCINNATI OH

1 10 M Novice MILES REEVES CHICAGO IL

2 10 M Novice NOAH JACKSON HIGHLAND PARK IL

3 10 M Novice ETHAN TOSSER ZIONSVILLE IN

3 10 M Novice KYAN CARSTENSEN MINNEAPOLIS MN

1 10 M Intermediate MATEO SOLIS EVANSTON IL

2 10 M Intermediate THOMAS JENNINGS CROWN POINT IN

3 10 M Intermediate ANDREW SMITH BROWNSBURG IN

3 10 M Intermediate SPENCER HAHN LAKE ZURICH IL

1 10 M Intermediate XANDER INGALLINERA CARY IL

2 10 M Intermediate MATTHEW REIDELBACH CROWN POINT IN

3 10 M Intermediate RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

3 10 M Intermediate ZACHARY AUSTIN AVON IN

1 10 M Advanced TYLER KNIGHT CROWN POINT IN

2 10 M Advanced ALEX DOOLITTLE PLAINFIELD IN

3 10 M Advanced ISAAC CHANG CINCINNATI OH

1 12 M Beginner NICHOLAS ERBACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

2 11 M Beginner BENJAMIN BAKAL GLENCOE IL



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 11 M Novice ALEXSANDER STOJOV  CROWN POINT IN

2 11 M Novice ISAAC MADRIGAL CROWN POINT IN

3 11 M Novice ISAAC THOMPSON PLAINFIELD IN

3 11 M Novice JOSH ANDERSON MINNEAPOLIS MN

1 11 M Intermediate ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL

2 11 M Intermediate AYDAN GWISDALLA RALEIGH NC

3 11 M Intermediate EDDIE HOPWOOD CARMEL IN

3 11 M Intermediate AIDAN MCCORMICK HEBRON IN

1 11 M Advanced JACOB CALLAWAY CARMEL IN

2 11 M Advanced NATHAN FLORA INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 11 M Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 11 M Advanced NOAH OCHOA CINCINNATI OH

1 11 M Advanced BENJAMIN CURRIE CHICAGO IL

2 11 M Advanced KYLE TRZASKUS EVANSTON IL

3 11 M Advanced CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

3 11 M Advanced ALEX RUSHINSKY CARMEL IN

1 12 M Novice CONOR KEOUGH CROWN POINT IN

2 12 M Novice ALFREDO FERGUSON CINCINNATI OH

3 12 M Novice JOSH SNYDER LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 12 M Intermediate NATHAN ROBINSON CHICAGO IL

2 12 M Intermediate TYLER GUIDROZ LAWRENCEBURG IN

3 12 M Intermediate SAMUEL AUSTGEN CARMEL IN

3 12 M Intermediate JOSHUA REIDELBACH CROWN POINT IN

1 12 M Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2 12 M Advanced JADEN NICHOLLS CINCINNATI OH

3 12 M Advanced ELIJAH CHANG CINCINNATI OH

3 12 M Advanced ANTHONY DEGREEN CINCINNATI OH

1 13 M Novice SEAN POTTLE ALGONQUIN IL

2 13 M Novice SAMUEL LATZ FLORENCE KY

3 13 M Novice MICHAEL BARASSO MARKHAM ON

1 13 M Intermediate JACKSON SINGLETON CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 13 M Intermediate MAHESH GUPTA ZIONSVILLE IN

3 13 M Intermediate SIDDHARTH PANDYA WOODBURY MN

3 13 M Intermediate COLLIN RUSSELL NOBLESVILLE IN



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 13 M Advanced JAMES SEGAL DEERFIELD IL

2 13 M Advanced TIM OHARA CARY IL

3 13 M Advanced AJ CESAR BERWYN IL

3 13 M Advanced CHARLIE REICHERT-POWELL OAK PARK IL

1 13 M Advanced MATTHEW STEWART CEDAR LAKE IN

2 13 M Advanced GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN

3 13 M Advanced ISAAC STEVENS FISHERS IN

1 14 M Novice JONATHAN SELLS INDIANAPOLIS IN

2 15 M Novice UMAR CHAUDHRI MACHESNEY PARK IL

1 14 M Advanced GRAHAM ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 14 M Advanced JOSUE REYES CHICAGO IL

3 14 M Advanced RYAN BURKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL

1 15 M Intermediate ANTHONY GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

2 14 M Intermediate JACK TELLER FORT WRIGHT KY

3 14 M Intermediate NATHANIEL LIN ZIONSVILLE IN

3 15 M Intermediate JASON UPCROFT AVON IN

1 14 M Intermediate BRENT LINNING CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 15 M Intermediate MATTHEW SHORE DEERFIELD IL

1 14 M Advanced ANTWAN HILL CINCINNATI OH

2 14 M Advanced OMAR SHALASH WEST CHESTER OH

3 14 M Advanced MILAN RIOS CHICAGO IL

3 14 M Advanced TARAZ TOFIGHI CHICAGO IL

1 15 M Advanced TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL

2 15 M Advanced MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

3 15 M Advanced DREW WALKER COATESVILLE INJ

3 15 M Advanced MATTHEW KWAN CARMEL IN

1 16 M Intermediate GARRET BRYANT VILLA HILLS KY

2 17 M Intermediate KYLE BIGELOW ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 M Intermediate HARUTYUN JOHNS CHICAGO IL

3 16 M Novice NOAH WALTON CARMEL IN

1 16 M Advanced GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

2 16 M Advanced ALEX HAN ZIONSVILLE IN

3 16 M Advanced JAKE PARSONS MASON OH



Region VI Kumite Results

PLACE AGE SEX EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

1 16 M Advanced MAX SEGAL DEERFIELD IL

2 16 M Advanced KAI HAYASHI CARY IL

3 16 M Advanced ANDREW LONDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 16 M Advanced JOSH MEYERS ZIONSVILLE IN

1 17 M Advanced JAKE POTTLE ALGONQUIN IL

2 17 M Advanced WALTER BUSCHBACHER CARMEL IN

3 17 M Advanced JAKOB MITCHELL MARENGO IL

3 17 M Advanced JONATHAN ABELL CINCINNATI OH

1 17 M Advanced NICK IGNATUK SCHEREVILLE IN

2 17 M Advanced SALAHELDIEN ABUAHMAD RALEIGH NC

3 17 M Advanced ALEXANDER GALE ELBURN IL

3 17 M Advanced JAKOB CHESTER CARMEL IN

1 18+ M Advanced LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

2 18+ M Advanced MATTHEW KANE

3 18+ M Advanced ADITYA MEDICHERLA LOMBARD IL

3 18+ M Advanced ERIC BERNSTEIN DEERFIELD IL

1 18+ M Advanced TREVOR CAUDY WEST HARRISON IN

2 18+ M Advanced JOE LEO LAKE WORTH FL

3 18+ M Advanced MATTHEW CREECH RALEIGH NC

3 18+ M Advanced VIKRAM TAMMANA HAWTHORN WOODS IL

1 35+ M Novice BILL KNIGHT CROWN POINT IN

2 35+ M Novice DOUG MATTIS SAVAGE MN

1 35+ M Intermediate BOB LINDBLOM MARKHAM ON

2 35+ M Beginner MATTHEW MILLER WESTFIELD IN

1 35+ M Advanced MICHAEL JACKSON HIGHLAND PARK IL

2 35+ M Advanced JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN

3 35+ M Advanced MARLON JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

3 35+ M Advanced  SAM FRAME CHICAGO IL


